®
Saker Series is an electric projection screen that embodies all the virtues of quality, durability, and aesthetic value. It
utilizes our MaxWhite FG material which has a wide viewing angle to allow the audience to see the image from anywhere
in the room
Scan for product
video
2015 Saker Series Product Brochure
Saker Series

(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material Case
Color
SK84XHW-E24 84" (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 22.4 30.2 10.2 13.7 90.71"x6.3"x6.9" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK100XHW-E24 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.4 26.3 34.7 11.9 15.8 106.57"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK110XHW-E24 110"(16:9) 53.9 95.9 136.9 243.6 29.5 38.9 13.0 17.7 114.32"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK120XHW-E20 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.6 265.4 31.8 41.2 14.4 18.7 122.28"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK135XHW-E18 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 34.9 44.3 15.8 20.1 137.2"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK150XHW-E12 150"(16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.9 331.9 Please visit www.elitescreens.com 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK100NXW-E24 100"(16:10) 53.0 84.8 134.6 215.4 26.5 34.6 12.0 15.7 104.13"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK120NXW-E12 120"(16:10) 63.6 101.8 161.5 258.6 31.2 40.3 14.1 18.3 121.3"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
Model
Screen
Diag. &
Aspect